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Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/lc Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C  Centre Amount Analysis Description
01/08/2022 3820520 0108/22 EARTHSYS EARTH 48478 96.96 581.74 4845 220 48478 3820520/0108/22/EARTH SYSTEMS
01/08/2022 15635A 0208/22 SCREWFIX SCRE001 14.66 293 17.59 4405 400 1466 15635A/0208/22/Screw Fix
03/08/2022 LPCJUL 0308/22 BRITISH GAS BRIOO1 92 61 463 9724 4840 220 92.61 LPCJUL/0308/22/British Gas
03/08/2022 JuL22 0408/22 COLIN HORWOOD COLo01 1,820.00 0.00 1,820.00 4475 400 1,820.00 JUL22/0408/22/Colin Horwood Ga
03/08/2022 22506 0508/22 SECURITY SECS 2,100.00 420.00 2,520.00 4730 400 2,100.00 22506/0508/22/Security Solutio
03/08/2022 ADJ 516488172 0608/22 CAME & CO CAMO001 48.00 0.00 4300 4120 100 48.00 ADJ 516488172/0608/22/Came & C
03/08/2022 ADJ ER 0608/22 CAME & CO CAMO001 31.88 0.00 3188 4595 440 31.88 ADJ ER/0608/22/Came & Co Insur
03/08/2022 JUL 0708/22 COPY CARE COP001 40.00 8.00 4300 4120 100 40.00 JUL/0708/22/Copy care Services
03/08/2022 HW 0808/22 SCREWFIX SCRE001 14.66 293 17.59 4405 400 14.66 HW/0808/22/Screw Fix
03/08/2022 23977 0908/22 JRB ENTERPRISE JRBOO1 69.90 13.98 83.88 4120 100 69.90 23977/0908/22/JRB Enterprise L
03/08/2022 0308 1008/22 PK SIMS SIMS01 200.00 0.00 200.00 4405 400 200.00 0308/1008/22/Pk & KG Sims
03/08/2022 2210 1108/22 WALLGATE WALOO1 997.50 199.50 1,197.00 4545 430 997.50 2210/1108/22/Wallgate
03/08/2022 464012 1208/22 SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 50U002 122.38 6.12 128.50 4420 400 122.38 464012/1208/22/Southern Electr
03/08/2022 29901 29922 1308/22 RBS RIA001 2,636.77 527.35 3,164.12 4051 100 2,636.77 29901 29922/1308/22/Rialtas Bu
03/08/2022 62442 1408/22 PLAYSAFETY PLAOO1 238.00 47.60 28560 4440 400 238.00 62442/1408/22/Playsafety Limit
05/08/2022 JUL 1508/22 CASTLE WATER CWATER 5.00 0.00 5.00 4640 430 5.00 JUL/1508/22/Castle Water
12/08/2022 1886 1608/22 BOUNCB BOUB 869.00 0.00 869.00 4050 400 869.00 1886/1608/22/Bouncing Bunnies
12/08/2022 ITE 1708/22 BLC BLU 710.00 142.00 852.00 4051 100 710.00 ITE/1708/22/Blucando
12/08/2022 0822 1808/22 STEVEN LAWRENCE STEOO1 288.71 57.74 346.45 4545 430 288.71 0822/1808/22/Steven Lawrence P
12/08/2022 10632 1908/22 H & I0OW WILDLIFE HIOW 41.67 8.33 50.00 4140 200 41.67 10632/1908/22/HANST & IOW WILD
12/08/2022 10632NV 1908/22A H & I0OW WILDLIFE HIOW 50.00 0.00 50.00 4140 200 50.00 10632NV/1908/22A/HANST & IOW W
12/08/2022 JULLIC 2008/22 BLC BLU 149.40 29.88 179.28 4051 100 14940 JULLIC/2008/22/Blucando
12/08/2022 JUL 2108/22 BLC BLU 218.00 43.60 26160 4051 100 218.00 JUL/2108/22/Blucando
12/08/2022 1889 2208/22 NEIL CURTIS NEILC 1,100.00 220.00 1,320.00 4840 220 1,100.00 1889/2208/22/NEIL CURTIS & SON
12/08/2022 412653J 2308/22 AQUA AQUA 2235 447 2682 4840 220 2235 412653J/2308/22/AQUA AID
12/08/2022 38940 2408/22 HDESIGN HDESIGN 95.00 19.00 114.00 4050 400 95.00 38940/2408/22/Hartley Design
12/08/2022 561 2508/22 BALES BALES 200.00 40.00 240.00 4050 400 200.00 561/2508/22/BALES4EVENTS
12/08/2022 ENV 2608/22 COLLARDS COLL 18.00 3.60 2160 4840 220 18.00 ENV/2608/22/COLLARDS
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12/08/2022 CJHJUL 2708/22 CJH CLEANING CJHO001 476.82 95.36 57218 4550 430 476.82 CJHJUL/2708/22/CJH Cleaning Se
12/08/2022 JULBIN 2808/22 LRK LRK 486.00 97.20 583.20 4450 400 486.00 JULBIN/2808/22/Larkstel Ltd
12/08/2022 52918A 2908/22 STORAGE STO 38.00 7.60 4560 4840 220 38.00 52918A/2908/22/STORAGE ON SITE
12/08/2022 JUL 3008/22 LRK LRK 312.50 62.50 375.00 4440 400 31250 JUL/3008/22/Larkstel Ltd
12/08/2022 4126531 3108/22 AQUA AQUA 4470 8.94 5364 4840 220 4470 4126531/3108/22/AQUA AID
12/08/2022 2240 3208/22 STEVEN LAWRENCE STEOO1 103.72 20.74 12446 4545 430 103.72 2240/3208/22/Steven Lawrence P
15/08/2022 BLKA 3308/22 NATWEST NATO001 10.40 0.00 1040 4135 200 10.40 BLKA/3308/22/National Westmins
15/08/2022 JuL22 3408/22 SALARIES - OFFICE SALARYO1 7,593.81 0.00 7,593.81 4000 440 1,506.54 JUL22/3408/22/Staff Salaries -

4000 100 6,087.27 JUL22/3408/22/Staff Salaries -
15/08/2022 JULA 3508/22 WINCHFIELD LAND WINL 710.00 142.00 852.00 4475 400 710.00 JULA/3508/22/Winchfield Landsc
15/08/2022 JUL 3608/22 PEOPLES PENSION PPENSION 231.88 0.00 23188 4040 100 231.88 JUL/3608/22/The People's Pensi
16/08/2022 JUN 3708/22 FUELGENIE FUEO01 315.12 63.02 378.14 4585 440 31512 JUN/3708/22/FuelGenie
18/08/2022 LPC JUL 3808/22 BT BRI002 42 95 8.59 5154 4840 220 42,95 LPC JUL/3808/22/British Teleco
23/08/2022 JUL 3908/22 COMMSUK COMMSUK 21598 43.20 259.18 4120 100 21598 JUL/3908/22/COMMUNICATIONS SOL
23/08/2022 JUL 4008/22 BRITISH GAS BRIOO1 290.28 0.00 29028 4640 430 290.28 JUL/4008/22/British Gas
31/08/2022 JUL 4108/22 NATWEST NATO001 17.99 0.00 17.99 4135 200 17.99 JUL/4108/22/National Westminst
31/08/2022 0323 4208/22 HMRC HMRO001 1,885.86 0.00 1,885.86 4005 100 1,885.86 0323/4208/22/HM Revenue & Cust
31/08/2022 0423 4308/22 HMRC HMRO001 1,885.86 0.00 1,885.86 4005 100 1,885.86 0423/4308/22/HM Revenue & Cust
31/08/2022 0523 4408/22 HMRC HMRO001 1,885.86 0.00 1,885.86 4005 100 1,885.86 0523/4408/22/HM Revenue & Cust

TOTAL INVOICES  29,226.00 244777  31,673.77 29,226.00







